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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#90 LORENZINI G. - Suzuki Valenti  Jorog o) 4 1:35.864 16:36:42.046 8 1:37.090 16:43:16.718
N 136575 16:31:48.829 5 1:35.854 16:38:17.900 9 1:34.784 16:44:51.502
) 1:34.984 16:3323.813 6 1:36.256 16:39:54.156 10 1:36.708 16:46:28.210
3 1:35.436 16:34:59.249 7 1:35.952 16:41:30.108  pg g. # 6 HUNZIKER L. - KTM A
4 1:34.744 16:36:33.993 8 1:36.356 16:43:06.464 1 1:38.227 16:31:50.651
5 1:34.548 16:38:08.541 2 1:35.915 16:44:42.379 2 1:50.865 16:33:41.516
6 1:34.556 16:39:43.097 10 1:36.073 16:46:18.452 3 1:37.098 16:35:18.614
7 1:34.909 16:41:18.006  Ppo. 5 - # 93 MACCARIELLO E. - Yamaha fiffg;; a 1:35.146 16:36:53.760
8 1:34.982 16:42:52.988 1 1:42.727 16:31:55.947 5 1:36.371 16:38:30.131
9 1:35.070 16:44:28.058 2 1:36.762 16:33:32.709 6 1:35.596 16:40:05.727
10 1:37.831 16:46:05.889 3 1:35.806 16:35:08.515 7 1:38.564 16:41:44.291
Po. 2 - # 14 ROMANO C. - KTM f'(f)fsf’gz; 4 1:35.427 16:36:43.942 8 1:35.346 16:43:19.637
1 1:38.034 16:31:50.514 5 1:36.115 16:38:20.057 9 1:35.362 16:44:54.999
) 136,216 16:33:26.730 6 1:35.034 16:39:55.091 10 1:35.797 16:46:30.796
3 1:34.916 16:35:01.646 7 1:35.978 16:41:31.069  p, 9. 492 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda anes
4 1:34.784 16:36:36.430 8 1:36.429 16:43:07.498 1 1:42.873 16:31:56.568
5 1:34.659 16:38:11.089 s 1:36.404 16:44:43.902 2 1:38.284 16:33:34.852
6 1:34.599 16:39:45.688 10 1:36.009 16:46:19.911 3 1:36.971 16:35:11.823
7 1:35.561 16:41:21.249  po. 6 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda f‘;f‘zf’g;“g 4 1:36.007 16:36:47.830
8 1:35.647 16:42:56.896 1 1:41.698 16:31:55.209 5 1:36.936 16:38:24.766
9 1:36.058 16:44:32.954 2 1:36.236 16:33:31.445 6 1:37.574 16:40:02.340
10 1:38.580 16:46:11.534 3 1:35.549 16:35:06.994 7 1:36.800 16:41:39.140
Po. 3 - # 4 CATALLO A. - Yamaha fiif-lf’gz; 4 1:36.384 16:36:43.378 8 1:37.803 16:43:16.943
1 1:39.461 16:31:52.180 5 1:36.854 16:38:20.232 9 1:38.184 16:44:55.127
) 1:35.693 16:33:27.873 6 1:37.367 16:39:57.599 10 1:38.915 16:46:34.042
3 1:35.698 16:35:03.571 7 1:37.255 16:41:34.854  po, 10 - # 65 LABATE A. - Suzuki A
4 1:35.506 16:36:39.077 8 1:37.256 16:43:12.110 1 1:42.561 16:31:55.718
5 1:35.995 16:38:15.072 ° 1:38.205 16:44:50.315 2 1:38.345 16:33:34.063
6 1:36.146 16:39:51.218 10 1:37.662 16:46:27.977 3 1:36.669 16:35:10.732
7 1:36.080 16:41:27.298  Ppo. 7 - # 200 DI CICCO D. - Yamaha f';fng';“f 4 1:36.643 16:36:47.375
8 1:36.569 16:43:03.867 1 1:43.780 16:31:57.282 5 1:36.927 16:38:24.302
9 1:36.483 16:44:40.350 2 1:37.959 16:33:35.241 6 1:37.967 16:40:02.269
10 1:37.388 16:46:17.738 3 1:37.711 16:35:12.952 7 1:39.799 16:41:42.068
Po. 4 - # 15 PAOLONI A. - Husquarna A 4 1:36.899 16:36:49.851 8 1:38.470 16:43:20.538
1 1:40.323 16:31:53.188 5 1:36.018 16:38:25.869 9 1:39.773 16:45:00.311
) 1:36.756 16:33:29.944 6 1:37.136 16:40:03.005 10 1:39.010 16:46:39.321
3 1:36.238 16:35:06.182 7 1:36.623 16:41:39.628
Fastest lap: 1:34.548
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - #5 PIRRIR. - Yamaha fgf::;ﬂ; 4 1:37.457 16:37:01.961 8 1:39.960 16:43:44.967
1 1:43.616 16:31:57.577 5 1:37.003 16:38:38.964 9 1:39.334 16:45:24.301
) 1:38.030 16:33:35.607 6 1:39.309 16:40:18.273 10 1:40.643 16:47:04.944
3 1:38.064 16:35:13.671 7 1:38.204 16:41:56.477  pg_ 18- # 434 BOUFARIHA M. - TM + 114805
4 1:37.993 16:36:51.664 8 1:39.177 16:43:35.654 1 1:50.242 16:32:05.196
5 1:38.124 16:38:29.788 2 1:39.411 16:45:15.065 2 1:41.296 16:33:46.492
6 1:38.657 16:40:08.445 10 1:39.567 16:46:54.632 3 1:42.313 16:35:28.805
7 1:38.129 16:41:46.574  Ppo. 15 - # 991 GABBRIELLI L. - Honda fg;"_,:‘;*; 4 1:41.686 16:37:10.491
8 1:37.890 16:43:24.464 1 1:46.100 16:32:00.276 5 1:41.015 16:38:51.506
9 1:38.248 16:45:02.712 2 1:39.575 16:33:39.851 6 1:40.625 16:40:32.131
10 1:37.676 16:46:40.388 3 1:38.408 16:35:18.259 7 1:40.881 16:42:13.012
Po. 12 - # 33 SILENZI M. - TM f;f:;;‘; 4 1:39.718 16:36:57.977 8 1:40.387 16:43:53.399
1 1:44.914 16:31:58.866 5 1:39.913 16:38:37.890 9 1:42.205 16:45:35.604
) 1:37.981 16:33:36.847 6 1:39.365 16:40:17.255 10 1:45.094 16:47:20.698
3 1:37.408 16:35:14.255 7 1:38.917 16:41:56.172 p_19- # 31 BOLOGNESI G. - Honda + 118,350
4 1:37.887 16:36:52.142 8 1:40.262 16:43:36.434 1 1:48.477 16:32:03.109
5 1:38.934 16:38:31.076 9 1:40.111 16:45:16.545 2 1:42.022 16:33:45.131
6 1:37.431 16:40:08.507 10 1:42.877 16:46:59.422 3 1:40.514 16:35:25.645
7 1:38.145 16:41:46.652  Ppo. 16 - # 341 MARCHIONI P. - Honda f?‘ef’gﬁ 4 1:41.811 16:37:07.456
8 1:37.950 16:43:24.602 1 1:47.537 16:32:01.752 5 1:41.424 16:38:48.880
9 1:38.749 16:45:03.351 2 1:40.201 16:33:41.953 6 1:41.057 16:40:29.937
10 1:37.267 16:46:40.618 3 1:38.970 16:35:20.923 7 1:43.934 16:42:13.871
Po. 13 - # 119 GAZZARRI F. - Honda S 4 1:38.572 16:36:59.495 8 1:42.813 16:43:36.684
1 1:44.719 16:31:58.487 5 1:38.844 16:38:38.339 9 1:43.663 16:45:40.347
) 1:39.303 16:33:37.790 6 1:39.655 16:40:17.994 10 1:44.892 16:47:25.239
3 1:36.879 16:35:14.669 7 1:42.028 16:42:00.022 pg, 20. # 666 CAPRIOTTIS. - TM 131
4 1:37.216 16:36:51.885 8 1:41.029 16:43:41.051 1 1:51.579 16:32:06.482
5 1:38.684 16:38:30.569 ° 1:40.673 16:45:21.724 2 1:42.219 16:33:48.701
6 1:37.220 16:40:07.789 10 1:40.806 16:47:02.530 3 1:41.502 16:35:30.203
7 1:36.797 16:41:44.586  Ppo. 17 - # 34 IPPOLITO A. - Honda . f;TfS?; 4 1:40.680 16:37:10.883
8 1:36.074 16:43:20.660 1 1:47.750 16:32:02.416 5 1:40.987 16:38:51.870
9 1:35.513 16:44:56.173 2 1:41.456 16:33:43.872 6 1:40.825 16:40:32.695
10 1:36.434 16:46:32.607 3 1:41.272 16:35:25.144 7 1:40.524 16:42:13.219
Po. 14 - # 931 PARRINI T. - TM Jas a3 4 1:40.139 16:37:05.283 8 1:40.505 16:43:33.724
1 1:52.022 16:32:06.046 5 1:40.317 16:38:45.600 9 1:42.018 16:45:35.742
) 1:38.910 16:33:44.956 6 1:39.806 16:40:25.406 10 2:03.328 16:47:39.070
3 1:39.548 16:35:24.504 7 1:39.601 16:42:05.007
Fastest lap: 1:34.548
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmﬁﬂ'llhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 321 LORINA A. - Honda rasore 6 1:36.841 16:40:10.083
1 2:01.006 16:32:15.743 7 2:02.062 16:42:12.145
2 1:42.101 16:33:57.844  Ppo, 25 - # 37 THERMES F. - Honda o {g’;_g
3 1:42.736 16:35:40.580 1 1:52.519 16:32:07.640
4 1:41.357 16:37:21.937 2 1:44.342 16:33:51.982
5 1:41.416 16:39:03.353 3 1:42.504 16:35:34.486
6 1:42.000 16:40:45.353 4 1:42.583 16:37:17.069
7 1:42.960 16:42:28.313 5 1:42.318 16:38:59.387
8 1:45.094 16:44:13.407 6 1:44.724 16:40:44.111
9 1:48.302 16:46:01.709 7 1:48.641 16:42:32.752
10 1:47.255 16:47:48.964
Po. 22 - #57 D'ANDREA S. - Yamaha e
1 1:55.241 16:32:10.631
2 1:45.644 16:33:56.275
3 1:45.292 16:35:41.567
4 1:44.631 16:37:26.198
5 1:44.813 16:39:11.011
6 1:46.153 16:40:57.164
7 1:45.090 16:42:42.254
8 1:46.928 16:44:29.182
9 1:52.947 16:46:22.129
Po. 23 - # 777 MASI F. - Honda i
1 1:53.018 16:32:07.957
2 1:44.826 16:33:52.783
3 1:43.646 16:35:36.429
4 1:47.479 16:37:23.908
5 1:45.424 16:39:09.332
6 1:54.870 16:41:04.202
7 2:09.878 16:43:14.080
8 2:30.477 16:45:44.557
9 2:03.709 16:47:48.266
Po. 24 - # 199 BOZZA L. - TM 23 Lame
1 1:47.337 16:32:00.642
2 1:39.362 16:33:40.004
3 1:38.812 16:35:18.816
4 1:37.504 16:36:56.320
5 1:36.922 16:38:33.242
Fastest lap: 1:34.548
Offical Partner: Oficil Media Supple Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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